
Coaches:

Amy Budde
Melanie Velez

 Sleepy Hollow
(G) V Cross Country

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 10, 2022 Sat Regular Season @ Somers 9:00
AM Somers HS L

Sep 13, 2022 Tue Regular Season
(League Meet) @ TBD 4:30

PM
Croton Point
Park L

Sep 17, 2022 Sat Regular Season @ Suffern 9:00
AM Suffern HS L

Sep 21, 2022 Wed Regular Season @ Hendrick
Hudson

4:30
PM TBD L

Sep 24, 2022 Sat Regular Season @ White
Plains

9:00
AM White Plains HS L

Oct 3, 2022 Mon Regular Season @ Hendrick
Hudson

4:30
PM TBD L

Oct 8, 2022 Sat Regular Season @ Byram
Hills

9:00
AM TBD L

Oct 11, 2022 Tue Regular Season
(League Meet) @ TBD 4:30

PM
Croton Point
Park L

Oct 22, 2022 Sat Regular Season TBD 12:15
PM

BOWDOIN
POINT PARK L

Oct 29, 2022 Sat Regular Season @ Somers TBD Somers HS L

Nov 5, 2022 Sat Post-Season @ TBD 10:30
AM

BOWDOIN
POINT PARK L
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